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Mary Palmer - DL 71 F_MR_7_AWPC 62.95 67.5 0.9499 65 67.5 70 70 66.4895 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_7_AWPC-67.5 3 GBR
Martine Barons - DL 63 F_MR_5_AWPC 86.6 90 0.764 120 140 145 147.5 145 110.78 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_5_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Carmel Ramsay - DL 55 F_MR_4_AWPC 71.25 75 0.8653 110 120 -127.5 120 103.836 127.1991 1 1-F_MR_4_AWPC-75 3 IRL
Nancy Brook - DL 59 F_MR_4_AWPC 73.8 75 0.8453 120 -125 -133 120 101.43 133.38045 1 2-F_MR_4_AWPC-75 3 USA
Julie Green - DL 56 F_MR_4_AWPC 106.3 110 0.6996 120 135 145 150 145 101.442 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_4_AWPC-110 3 GBR
Elana Kudryashova - DL 50 F_MR_3_AWPC 55.2 56 1.0561 100 110 122.5 122.5 129.37225 146.19064 1 1-F_MR_3_AWPC-56 3 RUS
Karen Cunningham - DL 51 F_MR_3_AWPC 91.6 100 0.7418 102.5 110 -115 110 81.5925 93.586597 1 1-F_MR_3_AWPC-100 3 CAN
Michelle Geraghty-Corns - DL 45 F_MR_2_AWPC 50.5 52 1.1334 115 -125 127.5 130 127.5 144.5085 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_2_AWPC-52 3 GBR
Deborah Mangan -DL 49 F_MR_2_AWPC 71.5 75 0.8637 165 175 180 180 155.466 173.03365 1 1-F_MR_2_AWPC-75 3 IRL
Victoria Howson - DL 46 F_MR_2_AWPC 88.25 90 0.7555 145 157.5 165 165 124.64925 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_2_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Sal Lack - DL 47 F_MR_2_AWPC 91.3 100 0.7428 110 -117.5 -117.5 110 81.708 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_2_AWPC-100 3 GBR
Laura Smith2 - DL 43 F_MR_1_AWPC 65.5 67.5 0.9211 137.5 150 -155 150 138.165 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_1_AWPC-67.5 3 GBR
Claire Cartlidge - DL 40 F_MR_1_AWPC 66.9 67.5 0.906 130 137.5 -152.5 137.5 124.56812 #N/A 1 2-F_MR_1_AWPC-67.5 3 GBR
Ava Cunningham - DL 20 F_JR_AWPC 81.5 82.5 0.7925 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 89.15625 0 1 1-F_JR_AWPC-82.5 3 CAN
Suryakini Radhakrishnan - DL 14 F_TR_1_AWPC 56.3 60 1.0394 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 116.9325 0 1 1-F_TR_1_AWPC-60 3 IND
Aiden Moreland - DL 15 F_TR_1_AWPC 116.6 SHW 0.6822 127.5 140 145 147.5 145 98.919 0 1 1-F_TR_1_AWPC-SHW 3 CAN
Maria Mc Shane - DL 36 F_OR_AWPC 58.2 60 1.012 150 160 -165 160 161.92 0 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-60 3 IRL
Sarah White - DL 39 F_OR_AWPC 57.85 60 1.0163 135 140 145 145 147.3635 #N/A 1 2-F_OR_AWPC-60 3 GBR
Laura Smith - DL 43 F_OR_AWPC 65.5 67.5 0.9211 137.5 150 -155 150 138.165 #N/A 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-67.5 3 GBR
Samantha Vickers - DL 38 F_OR_AWPC 73.8 75 0.8453 165 175.5 -180 175.5 148.34137 #N/A 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-75 3 GBR
Róisín Maher - DL 35 F_OR_AWPC 74.85 75 0.8369 140 150 -152.5 150 125.5275 0 1 2-F_OR_AWPC-75 3 IRL
Kali Borutski - DL 28 F_OR_AWPC 76.6 82.5 0.8246 155 -160 162.5 162.5 133.98937 0 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-82.5 3 CAN
Rashidah Virgo - DL 35 F_OR_AWPC 80 82.5 0.8018 130 150 160 160 128.28 #N/A 1 2-F_OR_AWPC-82.5 3 GBR
Sarah Copse - DL 34 F_OR_AWPC 76.7 82.5 0.8238 122.5 127.5 -132.5 127.5 105.0345 0 1 3-F_OR_AWPC-82.5 3 IRL
Rachel Curley - DL 31 F_OR_AWPC 109.6 110 0.6922 132.5 142.5 -156 142.5 98.631375 0 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-110 3 IRL
Peter Oram - DL 70 M_MR_7_AWPC 89.3 90 0.6146 190 205 215 222.5 215 132.12825 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_7_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Andrie Dobrenko - DL 61 M_MR_5_AWPC 81.15 82.5 0.6513 180 200 -215 200 130.26 177.93516 1 1-M_MR_5_AWPC-82.5 3 RUS
Bosco Reid - DL 64 M_MR_5_AWPC 87.95 90 0.6197 140 150 160 160 99.152 143.7704 1 1-M_MR_5_AWPC-90 3 IRL
Gabor Kovacs - DL 61 M_MR_5_AWPC 87.4 90 0.6222 -120 -120 120 120 74.658 101.98282 1 2-M_MR_5_AWPC-90 3 HUN
Andrew Rae - DL 57 M_MR_4_AWPC 72.65 75 0.7049 165 175 -180 175 123.34875 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_4_AWPC-75 3 GBR
Simon Lee - DL 58 M_MR_4_AWPC 117.1 125 0.554 220 225 0 225 124.63875 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_4_AWPC-125 3 GBR
Richard Green - DL 58 M_MR_4_AWPC 116.7 125 0.5544 170 0 0 170 94.2395 #N/A 1 2-M_MR_4_AWPC-125 3 GBR
Billy Mareya - DL 45 M_MR_2_AWPC 120.6 125 0.5504 300 315 330 -340 330 181.6155 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_2_AWPC-125 3 GBR
Adrian  Smith - DL 40 M_MR_1_AWPC 73 75 0.7027 160 180 -190 180 126.477 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_1_AWPC-75 3 GBR
Aidan Murphy - DL 42 M_MR_1_AWPC 105.6 110 0.5696 180 200 -210 200 113.91 116.1882 1 1-M_MR_1_AWPC-110 3 IRL
Jack Robbins - DL 24 M_JR_AWPC 99.75 100 0.5818 215 230 -240 230 133.814 0 1 1-M_JR_AWPC-100 3 GBR
Luke Humphreys - DL 22 M_JR_AWPC 119 125 0.552 205 225 245 245 135.24 #N/A 1 1-M_JR_AWPC-125 3 GBR
Jake Coleman - DL 18 M_TR_3_AWPC 64.8 67.5 0.7754 160 170 185 185 143.449 0 1 1-M_TR_3_AWPC-67.5 3 IRL



John Mchugh - DL 18 M_TR_3_AWPC 107.6 110 0.5661 190 205 -220 205 116.0505 0 1 1-M_TR_3_AWPC-110 3 IRL
Tyler Peoples - DL 17 M_TR_2_AWPC 88.45 90 0.6177 215 235 -255 235 145.1595 #N/A 1 1-M_TR_2_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Alex Brodie - DL 10 M_TR_1_AWPC 43.6 52 1.1885 30 35 40 42.5 40 47.538 0 1 1-M_TR_1_AWPC-52 3 IRL
Amar Ahmed - DL 36 M_OR_AWPC 66.45 67.5 0.7581 205 215 220.5 -225 220.5 167.15002 #N/A 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-67.5 3 GBR
Matthew Jones - DL 33 M_OR_AWPC 73 75 0.7027 197.5 205 -212.5 205 144.04325 #N/A 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-75 3 GBR
Charlie Stewart - DL 24 M_OR_AWPC 76.95 82.5 0.6755 210 225 235 235 158.7425 #N/A 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-82.5 3 GBR
Joe O' Brien - DL 37 M_OR_AWPC 89.3 90 0.6146 205 220 230 230 141.3465 0 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-90 3 IRL
Christy Reddan - DL 35 M_OR_AWPC 99.65 100 0.5821 210 225 -235 225 130.96125 0 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-100 3 IRL
Adam Feavearyear - DL 38 M_OR_AWPC 104.2 110 0.5722 240 255 265 265 151.633 #N/A 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-110 3 GBR
Daniel Athorne - DL 25 M_OR_AWPC 107.8 110 0.5658 -277.5 -277.5 -277.5 0 0 0 1 0 0 GBR
Michael Ray Brown - DL 39 M_OR_AWPC 125 125 0.5454 282.5 292.5 -300 292.5 159.5295 0 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-125 3 USA
Samuel Mason - DL 25 M_OR_AWPC 124.5 125 0.546 250 -275 -275 250 136.5 #N/A 1 2-M_OR_AWPC-125 3 GBR
Remigiusz Data - DL 26 M_OR_AWPC 170.3 SHW 0.5089 280 305 -317.5 305 155.22822 0 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-SHW 3 GBR
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Mary Palmer - BP 71 F_MR_7_AWPC 62.95 67.5 0.94985 35 -37.5 -37.5 35 33.24475 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_7_AWPC-67.5 3 GBR
Martine Barons - BP 63 F_MR_5_AWPC 86.6 90 0.764 50 55 57.5 -58 57.5 43.93 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_5_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Dorothy Sosnicki2 - BP 60 F_MR_5_AWPC 99.3 100 0.71755 62.5 67.5 75 75 53.81625 72.113775 1 1-F_MR_5_AWPC-100 3 USA
Nancy Brook - BP 59 F_MR_4_AWPC 73.8 75 0.84525 55 60 -62.5 60 50.715 66.690225 1 1-F_MR_4_AWPC-75 3 USA
Hetty Salmon - BP 58 F_MR_4_AWPC 80.9 82.5 0.79615 70 75 77.5 78 77.5 61.701625 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_4_AWPC-82.5 3 GBR
Julie Green - BP 56 F_MR_4_AWPC 106.3 110 0.6996 65 70 72.5 75 72.5 50.721 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_4_AWPC-110 3 GBR
Cecilia Bengtsson2 - BP 51 F_MR_3_AWPC 74.1 75 0.8429 62.5 67.5 -70 67.5 56.89575 65.2594252 1 1-F_MR_3_AWPC-75 3 SWE
Karen Cunningham - BP 51 F_MR_3_AWPC 91.6 100 0.74175 52.5 55 -60 55 40.79625 46.7932987 1 1-F_MR_3_AWPC-100 3 CAN
Michelle Geraghty-Corns - BP 45 F_MR_2_AWPC 50.5 52 1.1334 45 50 -52.5 50 56.67 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_2_AWPC-52 3 GBR
Geraldine Bøgetoft Power 47 F_MR_2_AWPC 88.05 90 0.75645 65 75 77.5 77.5 58.624875 63.4321147 1 1-F_MR_2_AWPC-90 3 IRL
Sal Lack - BP 47 F_MR_2_AWPC 91.3 100 0.7428 77.5 -82.5 -82.5 77.5 57.567 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_2_AWPC-100 3 GBR
Therese Thorin2 - BP 43 F_MR_1_AWPC 64.4 67.5 0.93345 70 75 -80 75 70.00875 72.1790212 1 1-F_MR_1_AWPC-67.5 3 SWE
Natalie Johnson2 - BP 42 F_MR_1_AWPC 73.1 75 0.8507 90 -95 95 90 76.563 #N/A 1 1-F_MR_1_AWPC-75 3 GBR
Emma Griffith - BP 41 F_MR_1_AWPC 84.9 90 0.773 55 60 62.5 62.5 48.3125 48.795625 1 1-F_MR_1_AWPC-90 3 IRL
Keeley Holloran Brown - BP 23 F_JR_AWPC 58.1 60 1.0135 62.5 65 67.5 67.5 68.41125 #N/A 1 1-F_JR_AWPC-60 3 GBR
Ava Cunningham - BP 20 F_JR_AWPC 81.5 82.5 0.7925 40 42.5 -45 42.5 33.68125 0 1 1-F_JR_AWPC-82.5 3 CAN
Therese Thorin - BP 43 F_OR_AWPC 64.4 67.5 0.93345 70 75 -80 75 70.00875 72.1790212 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-67.5 3 SWE
Natalie Johnson - BP 42 F_OR_AWPC 73.1 75 0.8507 90 -95 -95 90 76.563 #N/A 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-75 3 GBR
Cecilia Bengtsson - BP 51 F_OR_AWPC 74.1 75 0.8429 62.5 67.5 -70 67.5 56.89575 65.2594252 1 2-F_OR_AWPC-75 3 SWE
Charlotte Stapleton - BP 34 F_OR_AWPC 82.1 82.5 0.7889 70 77.5 -80 77.5 61.13975 #N/A 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-82.5 3 GBR
Rashidah Virgo - BP 35 F_OR_AWPC 80 82.5 0.80175 50 55 -62.5 55 44.09625 #N/A 1 2-F_OR_AWPC-82.5 3 GBR
Dorothy Sosnicki - BP 60 F_OR_AWPC 99.3 100 0.71755 62.5 67.5 75 75 53.81625 72.113775 1 1-F_OR_AWPC-100 3 USA
Thomas Dillon - BP 81 M_MR_9_AWPC 78.05 82.5 0.66875 60 65 70 75 70 46.8125 95.965625 1 1-M_MR_9_AWPC-82.5 3 IRL
Stephen Johnson - BP 77 M_MR_8_AWPC 86.75 90 0.62465 60 65 -70 65 40.60225 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_8_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Stephen Hart - BP 68 M_MR_6_AWPC 82.05 82.5 0.64665 95 -100 100 100 64.665 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_6_AWPC-82.5 3 GBR
Ray Fowler - BP 66 M_MR_6_AWPC 106 110 0.56885 150 155 160 -162.5 160 91.016 137.525176 1 1-M_MR_6_AWPC-110 3 CAN
David Sach - BP 67 M_MR_6_AWPC 138 140 0.5328 105 110 -115 110 58.608 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_6_AWPC-140 3 GBR
Gabor Kovacs - BP 61 M_MR_5_AWPC 87.4 90 0.62215 100 110 120 120 74.658 101.982828 1 1-M_MR_5_AWPC-90 3 HUN
Bosco Reid - BP 64 M_MR_5_AWPC 87.95 90 0.6197 80 85 90 90 55.773 80.87085 1 2-M_MR_5_AWPC-90 3 IRL
Andrew Rae - BP 57 M_MR_4_AWPC 72.65 75 0.70485 102.5 -110 110 110 77.5335 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_4_AWPC-75 3 GBR
John MacDonald2 - BP 57 M_MR_4_AWPC 88.65 90 0.61685 135 140 -142.5 140 86.359 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_4_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Petter Elvekrok - BP 55 M_MR_4_AWPC 115.5 125 0.55565 142.5 152.5 -157.5 152.5 84.736625 103.802365 1 1-M_MR_4_AWPC-125 3 SWE
Fraser Montgomery - BP 54 M_MR_3_AWPC 89.8 90 0.6126 95 105 -110 105 64.323 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_3_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Michael Fedarb - BP 54 M_MR_3_AWPC 108.6 110 0.56455 130 145 -155 145 81.85975 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_3_AWPC-110 3 GBR



Krzysztof Frozynski - BP 50 M_MR_3_AWPC 131.4 140 0.5389 160 170 180 180 97.002 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_3_AWPC-140 3 GBR
Stephen Rigley - BP 48 M_MR_2_AWPC 80.6 82.5 0.6545 125 135 -140 135 88.3575 96.9281775 1 1-M_MR_2_AWPC-82.5 3 IRL
Peter Kelly - BP 47 M_MR_2_AWPC 104.8 110 0.57105 125 130 -135 130 74.2365 80.323893 1 1-M_MR_2_AWPC-110 3 IRL
Billy Mareya - BP 45 M_MR_2_AWPC 120.6 125 0.55035 205 215.5 -220 215.5 118.60042 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_2_AWPC-125 3 GBR
Adrian  Smith - BP 40 M_MR_1_AWPC 73 75 0.70265 110 117.5 -122.5 117.5 82.561375 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_1_AWPC-75 3 GBR
Andrew Whitaker2 - BP 41 M_MR_1_AWPC 106.4 110 0.5681 195 205 -215 205 116.4605 #N/A 1 1-M_MR_1_AWPC-110 3 GBR
Joseph Gill2 - BP 17 M_TR_2_AWPC 86.8 90 0.62465 145 152.5 -155.5 152.5 95.259125 #N/A 1 1-M_TR_2_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Ben O Rourke - BP 15 M_TR_1_AWPC 74.65 75 0.6906 55 -60 60 60 41.436 0 1 1-M_TR_1_AWPC-75 3 IRL
Joseph Middleton - BP 14 M_TR_1_AWPC 98.85 100 0.58535 145.5 147.5 152.5 -155 152.5 89.265875 0 1 1-M_TR_1_AWPC-100 3 USA
Amar Ahmed - BP 36 M_OR_AWPC 66.45 67.5 0.75805 100 105 -110 105 79.59525 #N/A 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-67.5 3 GBR
Matthew Jones - BP 33 M_OR_AWPC 73 75 0.70265 92.5 97.5 100 100 70.265 #N/A 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-75 3 GBR
Ronan Martin - BP 36 M_OR_AWPC 79.85 82.5 0.6613 135 142.5 -150 142.5 94.23525 0 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-82.5 3 IRL
Joseph Gill - BP 17 M_OR_AWPC 86.8 90 0.62465 145 152.5 -155.5 152.5 95.259125 #N/A 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-90 3 GBR
John MacDonald - BP 57 M_OR_AWPC 88.65 90 0.61685 135 140 -142.5 140 86.359 #N/A 1 2-M_OR_AWPC-90 3 GBR
Joe O' Brien - BP 37 M_OR_AWPC 89.3 90 0.61455 127.5 135 140 140 86.037 0 1 3-M_OR_AWPC-90 3 IRL
Christy Reddan - BP 35 M_OR_AWPC 99.65 100 0.58205 135 140 142.5 142.5 82.942125 0 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-100 3 IRL
Andrew Whitaker - BP 41 M_OR_AWPC 106.4 110 0.5681 195 205 -215 205 116.4605 #N/A 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-110 3 GBR
Edward Davey - BP 27 M_OR_AWPC 109.8 110 0.56275 172.5 177.5 -180 177.5 99.888125 #N/A 1 2-M_OR_AWPC-110 3 GBR
Maciej Orlowski - BP 35 M_OR_AWPC 124 125 0.5466 190 202.5 210 210 114.786 0 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-125 3 GBR
Warren Whitaker - BP 37 M_OR_AWPC 121.5 125 0.5494 175 185 190 190 104.386 #N/A 1 2-M_OR_AWPC-125 3 GBR
Remigiusz Data -BP 26 M_OR_AWPC 170.3 SHW 0.508945 200 210 220 220 111.9679 0 1 1-M_OR_AWPC-SHW 3 GBR
Alex Russell - BP 29 M_OR_AWPC 164.1 SHW 0.5129 172.5 182.5 190 190 97.451 #N/A 1 2-M_OR_AWPC-SHW 3 GBR
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